Superior temperature control and uniformity is
assured using the Innova Model 3100. This water
bath shaker is ideal for culturing a wide range of
cell types at temperatures up to 100°C, as well as
for staining, destaining and hybridization protocols.
■ Acceleration Circuit Builds Up Speed Gradually,
avoiding sudden starts and unwanted splashing.
■ Deep Bath with Rounded Corners and Baffles Allows

charts below and page 22 for
other platform options.)
Ordering Information ** Catalog No.
Test Tube Rack Capacity & Ordering Info
(Requires a sub-platform, M1231-9999)
13 mm Tubes 4 60 AG7-TT13
16 mm Tubes 4 36 AG7-TT16
20 mm Tubes 4 29 AG7-TT20
25 mm Tubes 4 18 AG7-TT25
Tube Size Racks
Per Bath
Tubes
Per Rack
Catalog No.
Innova 3100 Shaker 120 V 50/60 Hz M1231-0000
Innova 3100 Shaker 100 V 50/60 Hz M1231-0001
Innova 3100 Shaker 220/230 V 50/60 Hz M1231-0002
Innova 3100 Shaker 240 V 50/60 Hz M1231-0003
Gable Cover, Plexiglas M1231-2010
Gable Cover, stainless steel M1231-2000
Cooling Coil, factory-installed M1231-9920
Spare Set of Suspension Arms M1231-0730
Space-Saving Dolly for under lab bench
operation 18" W x 28.25" L (46 x 72 cm). M1195-1020
Height, shaker on cart: 20" (51 cm)
Portable Cart